
Odem – Edroy ISD  Middle & High School

** Menu Subject to Change **

Based upon availability  

Owl Daily Choices

1. Hot Meals

2.Sandwich Pack

3. Baked Potato

4. Chef Salad

Milk choice Daily Fat Free 
Chocolate, 1% White Milk.

A fruit or vegetable .

Must be selected for a 
complete meal.

Spaghetti /Meat Sauce

Chicken Alfredo

Green Beans

Bread Stick

Romaine & Spinach Saalad
/ Dressing

Chalupas

Chicken Fajita Taco

Spanish Macaroni

Shredded Cheese

Romaine & Diced Tomato

Hamburger Steak / Gravy

Chicken Nuggets / Gravy

Mashed Potato / Gravy

Hot Roll

Steam Carrots

Chili Dog

Frito Pie

Shredded Cheese

Baked Tots

Baked Beans

Baby Carrots / Dressing

Chicken Patty Burger

Cheeseburger

B.B.Q Beans

Baked Fries

Burger Salad

Burrito / Chili / Cheese

Chili Dog / Cheese

Seasoned Corn

Baby Carrots/ Ranch

Turkey & Dressing

Baked Chicken

Green Beans 

Hot Roll

Yams

Vegetable Soup

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Cheeseburger

Corn Chips

Baby Carrots / Dressing

Pepperoni Pizza

Lasagna

Peas & Carrots

Cucumber Slices / Ranch

NO SCHOOL

HAPPY VALENTINE’S

Cheeseburger

Chicken Patty Burger

Baked Fries

Baked Beans

Burger Salad

Beef Enchiladas

Chicken Taco

Pinto Beans

Spanish Rice

Romaine & Spinach Salad/ 
Dressing

Nacho Supreme

King Ranch Casserole

Pinto Beans

Spanish Macaroni

Romaine & Diced Tomato

Macaroni w Meat

Chili Beans

Corn Bead

Seasoned Corn

Romaine & Spinach Salad/ 
Dressing

Chili Dog

Frito Pie

Shredded Cheese

Baked Fries

Baked Beans

Celery Stick / Ranch

Chicken Alfredo

Orange Chicken & Fried Rice 
& Egg Roll

Peas & Carrots

Bread Stick

Romaine & Spinach Salad / 
Dressing

Beef Taco

King Ranch Casserole

Pinto Beans

Spanish Rice

Romaine & Diced Tomato

Vegetable Soup

Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Poorboy Sub

Corn Chips

Baby Carrots / Dressing

Burrito / Chili/ Cheese

Frito Pie / Cheese

Seasoned Corn

Baked Fries

Cucumber Slices / Dressing

Chicken Nuggets

Hamburger Steak / Gravy

Mashed Potato / Gravy

Green Beans

Hot Roll


